
New York State 
Division of Veterans' Services

Division Directory

July 2020
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New York State Division of Veterans' Services Albany County

c/o VA Medical Center 
113 Holland Avenue 
Room C620
Albany, NY 12208 VBA 1 Bruce Pentland M-F (518) 626-5680 (518) 419-0403 Bruce.Pentland@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Albany County

Vet Center
17 Computer Drive W.
Room 81S – 1st Fl 
Albany, NY 12205 VBA 1 Michael Pietro M-F (518) 626-5133 Michael.Pietro@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Bronx County

c/o VA Medical Center 
Rm. 4B-39
130 W. Kingsbridge Rd.
Bronx, NY 10468 VBA 1 Daniel Germain None Yet M-W, F 718-584-9000 XT 6332 (718) 440-0128 Daniel.Germain@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Bronx County

c/o VA Medical Center 
Rm. 4B-39
130 W. Kingsbridge Rd.
Bronx, NY 10468 VBA 1 Joseph Munoz None Yet M-F 718-584-9000 XT 6361 (347) 979-4058 Joseph.Munoz@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Bronx County

c/o VA Medical Center 
Rm. 4B-39
130 W. Kingsbridge Rd.
Bronx, NY 10468 Administrative Assistant Amber Stevenson None Yet M-F 718-584-9000 XT 6361 (518) 751-0004 Amber.Stevenson@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Bronx County

c/o Bronx Vet Center 
2471 Morris Ave, The 
Bronx, NY 10468 VBA 1 Daniel Germain Thursday (718) 367-3500 (718) 440-0128 Daniel.Germain@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Broome County

County Office Bldg. 
5th Fl.
60 Hawley Street,
P.O. Box 1766 
Binghamton, NY 13902-
1766 VBA 1 Leonard Sas M-F (607) 664-4495 (607) 222-0271 Leonard.Sas@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Chautauqua County

c/o VACBOC
608 West Third Street 
Jamestown, NY 14701 VBA 1 Troy Smith M-T, Th-F (716) 224-4030 (716) 512-9596 Troy.Smith@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Chautauqua County

Chautauqua Municipal 
Bldg. 
2 Academy Street 
Mayville, NY 14757 VBA 1 Troy Smith Wednesday (716) 512-9596 Troy.Smith@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Chemung County

425 Pennsylvania Ave.
PO Box 588,
Room 303
Elmira NY 14902-0588 VBA 1 John Canestaro M-T, Th-F (607) 733-2178 John.Canestaro@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Clinton County

137 Margaret St,
Suite 106
Plattsburgh, NY 12901 VBA 1 Tracie Reece M-F (518) 565-4720 (518) 603-7367 Tracie.Reece@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Delaware County
44 Grand Street
Sidney, NY 13838-1266 VBA 1 Pamela Tanner Wednesday (607) 563-2002 (607) 229-2059 Pamela.Tanner@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Dutchess County

Castle Point Campus 
41 Castle Point Road 
Bldg. 19, Room C-210 
Wappingers Falls, NY 
12590

VBA 1 Edwin Suarez M-Th 845-831-2000 ext 5449 (845) 240-5214 Edwin.Suarez@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Dutchess County

Castle Point Campus 
41 Castle Point Road 
Bldg. 19, Room C-210 
Wappingers Falls, NY 
12590

Administrative Assistant Gina Thomaselli None Yet M-F (315) 705-2120 Gina.Thomaselli@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Dutchess County

Castle Point Campus 
41 Castle Point Road 
Bldg. 19, Room C-210 
Wappingers Falls, NY 
12590 VBA 1 Jane Zalsky None Yet M, T, TH, F 845.831.2000 EXT 5449 (845) 421-0003 Jane.Zalsky@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Erie County

L.K. Painter Comm. Cntr 
2355 Main St., 
Box 575
Rear Entrance, 1st Floor
Collins, NY 14034-0575 VBA 1 Lori Dispenza None Yet M-F (716) 532-0674 (716) 289-3326 Lori.Dispenza@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Erie County

c/o VA Medical Center 
3495 Bailey Ave 
Room 602C
Buffalo, NY 14215 Administrative Assistant Brian Dunford None Yet M-F (716) 862-8902 Brian.Dunford@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Erie County

L.K. Painter Comm. Cntr 
2355 Main St., 
Box 575
Rear Entrance, 1st Floor
Collins, NY 14034-0575 Administrative Assistant Christina Heiman None Yet M-F (716) 532-0674 Christina.Heiman@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Erie County

Buffalo Vet Center 
2372 Sweethome Rd
Amherst, NY 14228 VBA 1 Arthur Lawson None Yet M-F (716) 862-7350 (716) 327-0446 Arthur.Lawson@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Erie County

Hamburg Town Hall 
6100 South Park Ave 
Upper Level 
Hamburg, NY 14075 VBA 1 Joseph Moynihan None Yet M-F (716) 649 6111 ext 2388 Joseph.Moynihan@veterans.ny.gov



New York State Division of Veterans' Services Erie County

c/o VA Medical Center 
3495 Bailey Ave 
Room 602C
Buffalo, NY 14215 VBA 1 Linda Nosbisch None Yet M-F (716) 862-8902 (716) 289-3288 Linda.Nosbisch@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Erie County

WNY Heroes 
8205 Main Street
Suite 1
Williamsville, NY 14221 VBA 1 Robert Stutz None Yet M-F (716) 632-4190 (716) 264-7437 Robert.Stutz@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Erie County

c/o VA Medical Center 
3495 Bailey Ave 
Room 602C
Buffalo, NY 14215 VBA 1 Morgan Woodson None Yet M-F (718) 526-1000 Ext. 2217 Morgan.Woodson@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Essex County

7551 Court St.
PO Box 217
Elizabethtown, NY 
12932 VBA 1 Tim Pierce M, Tu, Th, Fri (518) 873-3488 (518) 708-7027 Tim.Pierce@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Franklin County

Veterans Counseling 
Center
Harrietstown Town Hall 
39 Main Street
Saranac Lake, NY 12983 VBA 1 Tim Pierce Wednesday (518) 891-1572 (518) 708-7027 Tim.Pierce@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Jefferson County

Clark Hall, Bldg. P10720 
Rm. A2-4
Mount Belvedere Blvd. 
Fort Drum, NY 13602 VBA 1 George Dalrymple T, W M, Th, F (315) 773-0196 (315) 382-1910 George.Dalrymple@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Jefferson County

Dulles State Office 
Bldg. 317 Washington 
Street Room 208
Watertown, NY 13601 VBA 1 Matthew Gump M, W T, Th, F (315) 785-2468 (315) 415-0051 Matthew.Gump@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Jefferson County

Watertown Vet Center
210 Court St.
Watertown, NY 13601 VBA 1 Matthew Gump None Yet None Yet (315) 785-5476 (315) 415-0051 Matthew.Gump@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Kings County (Brooklyn)

c/o Department of 
Labor One-Stop Center
250 Schermerhorn St.
Room 211
Brooklyn, NY 11201 VBA 1 Glenn Harris None Yet M-F (718) 613-3735 Glenn.Harris@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Kings County (Brooklyn)
Brooklyn Vet Center 
25 Chapel St. VBA 1 Glenn Harris None Yet M-F (718) 613-3735 Glenn.Harris@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Lewis County See Jefferson County VBA 1 Matthew Gump See Jefferson County

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Monroe County

Veterans Resource 
Center 
447 South Avenue 
Rochester, NY 14620

VBA 1 Nicolas Gharzouzi T, W M, Th, F (585) 546-1081 (315) 481-0297 Nicolas.Gharzouzi@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Nassau County

301 W. Old Country 
Road
Hicksville, NY 11801

VBA 1 Krista-Marie Noel None Yet T, W, F (516) 932-4027 (929) 481-2306 Krista-Marie.Noel@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services New York County (Manhattan)

Manhattan VAMC 
423 East 23rd St 
Room 1072S 
New York, NY 10010 VBA 1 Welby Alcantara None Yet M-F 212-686-7500 X 4675 (332) 223-9199 Welby .Alcantara@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services New York County (Manhattan)

Manhattan VAMC 
423 East 23rd St 
Room 1071S 
New York, NY 10010 Administrative Assistant Deborah Williams None Yet M-F 212-686-7500 XT 6006 Deborah.Williams@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Niagara County

City Hall 
Lower Level 
745 Main Street, 
Room 14B
Niagara Falls, NY 14302 VBA 1 Arthur Lawson None Yet M-F (716) 286-4412 (716) 327-0446 Arthur.Lawson@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Oneida County

County Office Building 
6th Floor
800 Park Avenue
Utica, NY 13501 VBA 1 Corey O'Neil None Yet M-F (315) 798-5828 (315) 382-1067 Corey.O'Neil@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Oneida County
726 Washington St
Utica, NY 13502 VBA 1 Corey O'Neil None Yet M-F (315) 382-1067 Corey.O'Neil@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Onondaga County

Syracuse Vet Center 
109 Pine St.
Syracuse, NY 13210 VBA 1 Corliss Dennis None Yet M-F (315) 478-7127 (315) 350-0845 Corliss.Dennis@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Onondaga County

VA Medical Center
Division of Veterans’ 
Services
800 Irving Ave,
Room 172-b
Syracuse, NY 13201 VBA 1 Corliss Dennis None Yet M-F (315) 425-6543 (315) 350-0845 Corliss.Dennis@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Onondaga County

State Office Building 
Room 430
333 E. Washington St. 
Syracuse, NY 13202 Administrative Assistant Andrea Potter None Yet M-F (315) 428-4046 Andrea.Potter@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Onondaga County

State Office Building 
Room 430
333 E. Washington St. 
Syracuse, NY 13202 VBA 1 Rowe Wheeler M, Th T, W, F (315) 382-3983 Rowe.Wheeler@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Ontario County

Canandaigua VA 
Medical Center
400 Fort Hill Avenue 
Building #7 - Room 16B
Canandaigua, NY 14424 VBA 1 Kevin Justian None Yet  M-F (585) 393-7752 (315) 664-4023 Kevin.Justian@veterans.ny.gov
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New York State Division of Veterans' Services Orange County

US Military Academy 
Bldg. 622, Room 113
622 Swift Road 
West Point, NY 10996 VBA 1 Edwin Suarez Friday (845) 938-8453 (845) 240-5214 Edwin.Suarez@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Otsego County

242 Main Street
Oneonta, NY 13820-
2527 VBA 1 Pamela Tanner M-T, Th-F (607) 432-4190 (607) 229-2059 Pamela.Tanner@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Putnam County

110 Old Route 6,
Building 3
Carmel, NY 10512 VBA 1 Jane Zalsky Wednesdays M, T, TH, F (845) 808-1620 (845) 421-0003 Jane.Zalsky@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Queens County

VA Extended Care 
Center
179-00 Linden 
Boulevard Rm S101
Jamaica, NY 11425 VBA 1 Joaquin Gonzalez None Yet M-F 718-526-1000 ext. 8630 (347) 971-0025 Joaquin.Gonzalez@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Queens County

c/o NYS Veterans 
Home
@ St. Albans 
178-50 Linden Blvd
Room 189
Jamaica, NY 11434-1467 VBA 1 Krista-Marie Noel None Yet Monday, Thursday (718) 990-0348 (929) 481-2306 Krista-Marie.Noel@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Queens County

VA Extended Care 
Center
179-00 Linden 
Boulevard Rm S101
Jamaica, NY 11425

Administrative Assistant Kim Yarbrough None Yet M-F (718) 526-1000 ext 2217 Kim.Yarbrough@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Rensselaer County

County Office Building 
1600 Seventh Avenue
Troy, NY 12180-3497 VBA 1 Michael Pietro None Yet M-F (518) 270-2761 Michael.Pietro@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Richmond County (Staten Island)

10 Richmond Terrace 
Boro Hall Building, 
Room 313
Staten Island, NY 10301 VBA 1 Tony Tse None Yet M-F (718) 447-8787 (347) 695-7306 Tony.Tse@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Saint Lawrence County

Massena Town Hall 
60 Main St 
2nd Fl, Rm 27 
Massena, NY 13662 VBA 1 Thomas Todd M, T, Th, F (315) 393-0580 (315) 323-1341 Thomas.Todd@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Saint Lawrence County

826B Proctor Avenue
Ogdensburg, NY 13669

VBA 1 Thomas Todd Wednesday (315) 323-1341 Thomas.Todd@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Saratoga County

c/o Empire State 
College Room 101
1 Union Avenue
Saratoga Springs, NY 
12866 VBA 1 Ruben Acevedo None Yet M-F (518) 581-5338 Ruben.Acevedo@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Schenectady County

797 Broadway,
Room 306
Schenectady, NY 12305 VBA 1 Melissa Hogan None Yet M-F (518) 377-2738 ext 3 Melissa.Hogan@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Steuben County

Bath VA Medical Center 
Building 38
76 Veterans Avenue
Bath, NY 14810 VBA 1 Ronald Dieg M-F (607) 664-4495 (607) 302-0677 Ronald.Dieg@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Steuben County

Bath VA Medical Center 
Building 38
76 Veterans Avenue
Bath, NY 14810 Administrative Assistant Gloria Hare None Yet M-F (607) 664-4495 Gloria.Hare@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Steuben County

Bath VA Medical Center 
Building 38
76 Veterans Avenue
Bath, NY 14810 VBA 1 Denis Oliver M-F (607) 664-4495 (607) 368-0669 Denis.Oliver@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Suffolk County

Suffolk County Center 
300 Center Drive S 
2nd Fl, Rm N207
Riverhead, NY 11901 VBA 1 Michele Oster None Yet M-F (631) 852-1413 (516) 462-4812 Michele.Oster@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Tompkins County

Tompkins County Dept 
of Veterans Svcs 
Human Svc Annex 
214 W Martin Luther 
King Jr/State St 
Ithaca, NY 14850 VBA 1 John Canestaro Wednesday (607) 733-2178 John.Canestaro@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Warren County

c/o SUNY Adirondack 
Veterans Resource 
Center
640 Bay Road
Queensbury, NY 12804 VBA 1 Ruben Acevedo None Yet M-F (518) 832-7744 Ruben.Acevedo@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Westchester County

VA Medical Center 
Building 1 – Room 18 
2094 Albany Post Road 
PO Box 100
Montrose, NY 10548

VBA 1 David Cohen None Yet M-F (845) 242-4201 David.Cohen@veterans.ny.gov

New York State Division of Veterans' Services Westchester County

Montrose State 
Veterans Home
2090 Albany Post Road 
Montrose, NY 10548 VBA 1 David Cohen None Yet M-F (845) 242-4201 David.Cohen@veterans.ny.gov
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